
Zsaz kolo dorast a ml.žiaci  Nitra  31.8.2013 
 
100 m finale A       dorci                               
  1  Kollár Matúš          970731  AK Junior Holič                 12,15   
  2  Chen Senjie           971023  AK Junior Holič                 12,40   
  3  Kelemen Gábor         961220  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       12,45   
  4  Korytina Adam         961120  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        12,73   
  5  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,76   
  6  Lantoš Marcel         990410  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       13,00   
  7  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,29   
     Zetocha Adam          960423  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
w: +1,9 m/s 
 
100 m finale B       dorci                               
  1  Martonka Adam         951212  .NRSOG                          11,31   
  2  Marček Miroslav       950826  .NRSOG                          11,63   
  3  Šimon Norbert         951217  .ACNZA                          13,43   
  4  Mikulka Lubomír       971112  AK Junior Holič                 13,51   
  5  Nemochovský Martin    960919  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,11   
  6  Jurenka Stanislav     980803  AK Junior Holič                 14,99   
w: +1,3 m/s 
 
100 m 1.beh          dorci                               
  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,10   
  2  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,31   
  3  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,53   
  4  Kollár Matúš          970731  AK Junior Holič                 11,95   
  5  Kelemen Gábor         961220  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       12,24   
  6  Zetocha Adam          960423  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,25   
  7  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,38   
  8  Chen Senjie           971023  AK Junior Holič                 12,42   
w: +0,2 m/s 
 
100 m 2.beh          dorci                               
  1  Korytina Adam         961120  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        12,33   
  2  Lantoš Marcel         990410  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       12,75   
  3  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,78   
  4  Mikulka Lubomír       971112  AK Junior Holič                 13,28   
  5  Šimon Norbert         951217  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       13,38   
  6  Nemochovský Martin    960919  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,09   
  7  Jurenka Stanislav     980803  AK Junior Holič                 14,85   
w: +0,8 m/s 
 
200 m                dorci                               
  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  .NRSOG                          21,97   
  2  Martonka Adam         951212  .NRSOG                          22,73   
  3  Marček Miroslav       950826  .NRSOG                          23,43   
  4  Volek Róbert          951215  .NRSOG                          23,94   
  5  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,42   
  6  Mrva Stanislav        950530  .NRSOG                          24,73   
  7  Kollár Matúš          970731  AK Junior Holič                 24,83   
  8  Chen Senjie           971023  AK Junior Holič                 25,14   
  9  Kelemen Gábor         961220  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       25,22   
 10  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,30   
 11  Schnitzer Bohúš       970524  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,37   
 12  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,47   
 13  Nárožný Andrej        960922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,03   
 14  Mikulka Lubomír       971112  AK Junior Holič                 28,88   
 15  Nemochovský Martin    960919  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,56   
 16  Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            34,05   
 
200 m 1.beh          dorci                               
  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,97   
  2  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,73   
  3  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,43   
  4  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,94   
  5  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,42   
  6  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,73   
  7  Kollár Matúš          970731  AK Junior Holič                 24,83   
  8  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,47   
W: +0,6 m/s. 
 
 
 



200 m 2.beh          dorci                               
  1  Chen Senjie           971023  AK Junior Holič                 25,14   
  2  Kelemen Gábor         961220  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       25,22   
  3  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,30   
  4  Schnitzer Bohúš       970524  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,37   
  5  Nárožný Andrej        960922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,03   
  6  Mikulka Lubomír       971112  AK Junior Holič                 28,88   
  7  Nemochovský Martin    960919  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,56   
  8  Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            34,05   
W: +2,0 m/s. 
 
400 m                dorci                               
  1  Volek Róbert          951215  .NRSOG                          52,84   
  2  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    53,63   
  3  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    53,85   
  4  Mrva Stanislav        950530  .NRSOG                          55,30   
  5  Matúš Jakub           960201  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            55,92   
  6  Chen Senjie           971023  AK Junior Holič                 57,98   
  7  Zaťko Martin          960921  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       59,79   
  8  Petrina Adrián        980222  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       64,41   
 
800 m                dorci                               
  1  Peťovský Dominik      940218  .SLATN                         2:07,60  
  2  Zaťko Martin          960921  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:09,08  
  3  Schnitzer Bohúš       970524  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:10,58  
  4  Petrina Adrián        980222  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      2:11,18  
  5  Vávra Viliam          990829  .ASKSK                         2:13,76  
  6  Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:15,88  
  7  Nárožný Andrej        960922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:16,63  
  8  Jurenka Stanislav     980803  AK Junior Holič                2:47,21  
 
3000 m               dorci                               
  1  Polák Samuel          960327  Atletický klub Nové Zámky     10:47,84  
  2  Jindra Pavol          981215  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava          12:38,98  
 
110 m prek.          dorci                               
  1  Zetocha Adam          960423  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,64   
  2  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,66   
  3  Karel Michal          971014  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            16,42   
  4  Takáč René            971011  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       16,83   
  5  Žaludek Ondřej        980510  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            17,18   
  6  Szabo Teodor          950630  .NRSOG                          19,16   
w: +0,8 m/s 
 
300 m prek.          dorci                               
  1  Karel Michal          971014  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            44,46   
  2  Žaludek Ondřej        980510  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            46,38   
  3  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            49,35   
 
diaľka               dorci                               
  1  Korytina Adam         961120  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         600    
  2  Kliment Erik          960922  Lokomotíva Šurany                598    
  3  Toth Attila           960704  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    564    
  4  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     553    
  5  Kelemen Gábor         961220  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        542    
  6  Žaludek Ondřej        980510  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             522    
     Lantoš Marcel         990410  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        522    
  8  Šulík Matej           961030  Lokomotíva Šurany                514    
  9  Krajčovič Adam        991125  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        513    
 10  Szabo Teodor          950630  .NRSOG                           482    
 11  Šimon Norbert         951217  .ACNZA                           465    
 
    Korytina Adam          x    600   443    -    590   573    
    Kliment Erik           x    575    x    589   590   598    
    Toth Attila           545   528   557   564   542   504    
    Bobek Lukáš           462   553   448   520    -     -     
    Kelemen Gábor         529    x     x    409   542    -     
    Lantoš Marcel          x    522    -     -     -     -     
    Žaludek Ondřej         x    522    -     -     -     -     
    Šulík Matej           488   514    x     x    487   482    
    Krajčovič Adam         x    489   513                      
    Szabo Teodor          460   482    x     -     -     -     
    Šimon Norbert         464   465   450                      
 
trojskok             dorci                               
  1  Kliment Erik          960922  Lokomotíva Šurany               12,54   
  2  Mészlényi Nikolas     960226  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,59   
  3  Novomestský Michal    970923  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       10,53   



     Toth Attila           960704  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    0,00   
 
    Kliment Erik          11,92   12,39   12,08   12,54                    
    Mészlényi Nikolas     11,59     x       x       x                      
    Novomestský Michal    10,53    9,30   10,45     -                      
    Toth Attila                                                            
 
výška                dorci                               
  1  Korman Hugo           961008  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     189    
  2  Máchal Roman          970518  AK Junior Holič                  186    
  3  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     175    
  4  Mészlényi Nikolas     960226  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     165    
  5  Novomestský Michal    970923  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        165    
  6  Mikulka Lubomír       971112  AK Junior Holič                  150    
     Krajčovič Adam        991125  Atletický klub Nové Zámky          0    
 
                         150  155  160  165  170  175  180  183  186  189  192                                                                         
    Korman Hugo          -    -    -    -    -    o    o    -    o    xxo  xxx                                                                         
    Máchal Roman         -    -    -    -    o    xo   o    -    o    xxx                                                                              
    Juhos Ákos           o    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                             
    Mészlényi Nikolas    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       
    Novomestský Michal   -    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                       
    Mikulka Lubomír      xxo  xxx                                                                                                                      
    Krajčovič Adam       -    xxx                                                                                                                      
 
žrď                  dorci                               
  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  .ACSNR                           280    
  2  Szabo Teodor          950630  .NRSOG                           260    
 
                         200  210  220  240  260  270  280  290                                                                                        
    Ralík Maroš          -    -    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                        
    Szabo Teodor         -    -    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                  
 
guľa 5kg             dorci                               
  1  Ženčár Pavol          970422  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       17,11   
  2  Daňo Viktor           960722  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,88   
  3  Broš Nikolas          960206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,40   
  4  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,43   
  5  Korchan Ivan          980714  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,54   
 
    Ženčár Pavol          16,83   16,45   17,02   17,11     -     17,06    
    Daňo Viktor           16,79   16,65   16,83     x     16,70   16,88    
    Broš Nikolas          15,10   15,02   14,73   15,40     x       x      
    Žák Ivan              11,43    8,77   11,21   11,31   10,88     x      
    Korchan Ivan           8,54     x       x       x       x       -      
 
guľa 6kg             juniori                             
  1  Ernest Filip          950306  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   14,25   
 
    Ernest Filip          13,69   13,54     x     14,25     x       -      
 
guľa 7,25kg          muži                                
  1  Bartoň Ondrej         930319  AC Stavbár Nitra                12,18   
 
    Bartoň Ondrej         11,64   11,94     x     12,18   12,03   12,17    
 
disk 1,5kg           dorci                               
  1  Ženčár Pavol          970422  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       51,87   
  2  Daňo Viktor           960722  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    48,42   
  3  Broš Nikolas          960206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    47,08   
  4  Šulík Matej           961030  Lokomotíva Šurany               33,02   
  5  Šilák René            961013  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    31,70   
  6  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    29,72   
  7  Korchan Ivan          980714  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,96   
 
disk 1,75kg          juniori                             
  1  Ernest Filip          950306  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   39,50   
 
disk 2kg             muži                                
  1  Bartoň Ondrej         930319  AC Stavbár Nitra                30,74   
 
oštep 700g           dorci                               
  1  Slezák Maximilian     960702  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            73,20   
  2  Žlnay Martin          970126  Atletický klub Bojničky         42,60   
  3  Takáč René            971011  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       41,54   
  4  Pavlatovský Marcel    970920  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       39,67   
  5  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            37,82   
  6  Šuba Tomáš            980319  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    36,70   
 
Slezák ASKTT Slovenský rekord 
 



oštep 800g           juniori                             
  1  Bartoň Ondrej Muž     930319  AC Stavbár Nitra                61,25   
 
kladivo 5kg          dorci                               
  1  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,26   
 
4 x 100 m            dorci                               
  1  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,40   
  2  ACNZA "A"                     Atletický klub Nové Zámky       49,46   
 
ASKTT "A" Lánik(99), Talapa(99), Karel(97), Matúš(96),  
ASKTT "B" Remiš(98), Nárožný(96), Jindra(98), Nemochovský(96),  
ACNZA "A" Kelemen(96), Petrina(98), Zaťko(96), Takáč(97),  
 
100 m finale A       dorky                               
  1  Švecová Natália       960818  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,63   
  2  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        12,97   
  3  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,19   
  4  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,24   
  5  Gazdíková Lívia       970623  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,52   
  6  Flajžíková Aneta      980528  Atletika ŠK Skalica             13,55   
  7  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,59   
  8  Heldesová Žaneta      980524  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        13,73   
 
100 m finale B       dorky                               
  1  Bilová Veronika       950729  .ACNZA                          13,22   
  2  Provazníková Lucia    951004  .SLATN                          13,40   
  3  Lacková Miriam        950831  .ASKTT                          13,51   
  4  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       13,89   
  5  Kubanyiová Nina       971212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,05   
     Beláková Lucia        980419  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        14,05   
  7  Štefániková Viktória  991221  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        14,74   
     Točíková Petra        991020  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
w: +1,6 m/s 
 
100 m 1.beh          dorky                               
  1  Švecová Natália       960818  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,81   
  2  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        12,89   
  3  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,17   
  4  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,18   
  5  Flajžíková Aneta      980528  Atletika ŠK Skalica             13,46   
  6  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,58   
  7  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,60   
w: +0,2 m/s 
 
100 m 2.beh          dorky                               
  1  Bilová Veronika       950729  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       13,26   
  2  Gazdíková Lívia       970623  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,45   
  3  Heldesová Žaneta      980524  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        13,66   
  4  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       13,91   
  5  Lacková Miriam        950831  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,92   
  6  Kubanyiová Nina       971212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,18   
  7  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,80   
w: +0,9 m/s 
 
100 m 3.beh          dorky                               
  1  Štefániková Viktória  991221  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        14,11   
  2  Točíková Petra        991020  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,21   
  3  Beláková Lucia        980419  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        14,22   
  4  Ščibravá Magdaléna    981102  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   14,27   
  5  Zbořilová Michaela    991014  Atletika ŠK Skalica             14,44   
  6  Hanáková Denisa       960802  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,95   
  7  Nováková Klára        971006  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,97   
w: +1,2 m/s 
 
200 m                dorky                               
  1  Švecová Natália       960818  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,74   
  2  Kecskésová Martina    970620  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       26,08   
  3  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        26,34   
  4  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,47   
  5  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,54   
  6  Zrastáková Veronika   960726  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,91   
  7  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    27,47   
  8  Bilová Veronika       950729  .ACNZA                          27,48   
  9  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    27,79   
 10  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    27,81   



 11  Gazdíková Lívia       970623  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,90   
 12  Lacková Miriam        950831  .ASKTT                          28,07   
 13  Čavajdová Natália     970512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,13   
 14  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  .SLATN                          28,19   
 15  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       28,33   
 16  Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    28,68   
 17  Klčová Veronika       961113  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,80   
 18  Kubanyiová Nina       971212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,31   
 19  Fábryová Tatiana      960301  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    29,76   
 20  Ščibravá Magdaléna    981102  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   30,07   
 21  Lauková Karin         980918  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,11   
 22  Zbořilová Michaela    991014  Atletika ŠK Skalica             30,24   
 23  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,36   
 24  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojničky         30,49   
 25  Hanáková Denisa       960802  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            31,52   
 26  Takácsová Nikola      991110  Atletický klub Bojničky         32,30   
     Heldesová Žaneta      980524  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom            NF  
 
200 m 1.beh          dorky                               
  1  Švecová Natália       960818  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,74   
  2  Kecskésová Martina    970620  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       26,08   
  3  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        26,34   
  4  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,47   
  5  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,54   
  6  Zrastáková Veronika   960726  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,91   
  7  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    27,47   
W: +2,0 m/s. 
 
200 m 2.beh          dorky                               
  1  Bilová Veronika       950729  .ACNZA                          27,48   
  2  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    27,79   
  3  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    27,81   
  4  Gazdíková Lívia       970623  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,90   
  5  Čavajdová Natália     970512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,13   
  6  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  .SLATN                          28,19   
  7  Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    28,68   
W: +2,0 m/s. 
 
200 m 3.beh          dorky                               
  1  Lacková Miriam        950831  .ASKTT                          28,07   
  2  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       28,33   
  3  Klčová Veronika       961113  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,80   
  4  Kubanyiová Nina       971212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,31   
  5  Fábryová Tatiana      960301  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    29,76   
  6  Ščibravá Magdaléna    981102  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   30,07   
  7  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,36   
W: +2,7 m/s. 
 
200 m 4.beh          dorky                               
  1  Lauková Karin         980918  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,11   
  2  Zbořilová Michaela    991014  Atletika ŠK Skalica             30,24   
  3  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojničky         30,49   
  4  Hanáková Denisa       960802  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            31,52   
  5  Takácsová Nikola      991110  Atletický klub Bojničky         32,30   
     Heldesová Žaneta      980524  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom            NF  
W: +0,7 m/s. 
 
400 m                dorky                               
  1  Kecskésová Martina    970620  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        59,13  
  2  Zrastáková Veronika   960726  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   1:00,64  
  3  Baginová Erika        960712  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  1:03,19  
  4  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           1:03,79  
  5  Klčová Veronika       961113  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           1:04,75  
  6  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   1:05,46  
  7  Bakóová Barbara       960228  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   1:05,96  
 
800 m                dorky                               
  1  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  .SLATN                         2:29,81  
  2  Baginová Erika        960712  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:30,41  
  3  Bakóová Barbara       960228  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:31,14  
  4  Bitarová Ivana        980927  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:32,68  
  5  Beláková Lucia        980419  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:36,55  
  6  Ondrušová Romana      990806  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:42,77  
  7  Rozičová Andrea       970918  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:49,38  
  8  Matušíková Vladimíra  960503  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:53,04  



  9  Tichá Tereza          991116  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:57,64  
 10  Harčaríková Andrea    990422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:01,21  
 11  Žilavá Lucia          980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica            3:03,66  
 12  Takácsová Nikola      991110  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:03,81  
 13  Poláková Lenka        990705  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:08,94  
 14  Gondárová Silvia      980820  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       3:10,65  
 
800 m 1.beh          dorky                               
  1  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:29,81  
  2  Baginová Erika        960712  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:30,41  
  3  Bakóová Barbara       960228  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:31,14  
  4  Bitarová Ivana        980927  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:32,68  
  5  Beláková Lucia        980419  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:36,55  
  6  Ondrušová Romana      990806  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:42,77  
  7  Tichá Tereza          991116  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:57,64  
  8  Žilavá Lucia          980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica            3:03,66  
 
800 m 2.beh          dorky                               
  1  Rozičová Andrea       970918  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:49,38  
  2  Matušíková Vladimíra  960503  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:53,04  
  3  Harčaríková Andrea    990422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:01,21  
  4  Takácsová Nikola      991110  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:03,81  
  5  Poláková Lenka        990705  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:08,94  
  6  Gondárová Silvia      980820  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       3:10,65  
 
3000 m               dorky                               
  1  Bažíková Martina      970104  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín 12:16,68  
  2  Kobolková Barbora     980720  Atletický klub Nové Zámky     12:52,48  
  3  Tóthová Tímea         990525  Atletický klub Nové Zámky     14:17,96  
 
100 m prek.          dorky                               
  1  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  .ZTSDU                          15,56   
  2  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,62   
  3  Priecelová Dominika   970114  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   17,03   
w: +1,0 m/s 
 
300 m prek.          dorky                               
  1  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  48:40,    
  2  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  50:34,    
  3  Priecelová Dominika   970114  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín 53:53,    
 
diaľka               dorky                               
  1  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         521    
  2  Flajžíková Aneta      980528  Atletika ŠK Skalica              518    
  3  Jandová Eva           961113  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     514    
  4  Hučíková Denisa       990503  Lokomotíva Šurany                506    
  5  Pešková Michaela      971022  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             503    
  6  Karasová Kristína     960912  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     495    
  7  Provazníková Lucia    951004  .SLATN                           486    
  8  Heldesová Žaneta      980524  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         485    
  9  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  .ZTSDU                           468    
 10  Točíková Petra        991020  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     438    
 11  Lauková Karin         980918  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             434    
 12  Čavajdová Natália     970512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             423    
 13  Gregušíková Laura     990208  Lokomotíva Šurany                408    
 14  Žilavá Lucia          980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica              400    
 15  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             390    
 16  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             375    
     Štefániková Viktória  991221  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom           0    
 
Šimlovičová Mária        x      495/+0,2  407/+1,1  512/+1,6  485/+0,5  521/+1,0   
Flajžíková Aneta      516/+0,2  509/+1,5  518/+0,9  495/+0,8  518/+1,2  515/+0,6   
Jandová Eva              x      514/+2,2     x         x         x      501/+0,5   
Hučíková Denisa       470/+0,2  430/+0,6  506/+1,6  446/+1,2  497/+0,7  497/+0,2   
Pešková Michaela      471/+1,2  479/+0,8  503/+1,5                                 
Karasová Kristína        x         x      474/+0,5  483/+0,2  487/+1,3  495/+0,2   
Provazníková Lucia    479/+1,2  482/+0,5  471/+1,4  479/+0,7  486/+1,2  470/+0,2   
Heldesová Žaneta      457/+0,4  477/+0,3  485/+1,6  456/+0,2  446/+1,0     x       
Ostrožlíková Natália  441/+1,0  468/+0,5     x         x      443/+0,3     x       
Točíková Petra        404/+2,0  438/+0,8     x                                     
Lauková Karin         434/+2,2  389/+1,3     x                                     
Čavajdová Natália     423/+1,8  394/+1,3  403/+2,4                                 
Gregušíková Laura     396/+1,6  360/+1,8  408/+1,2                                 
Žilavá Lucia             x      380/+0,6  400/+1,0                                 
Máčalová Terézia         x      386/+0,3  390/+1,5                                 
Kudlačová Martina     352/+1,8     x      375/+1,6                                 
Štefániková Viktória     x         -         -                                     
 
trojskok             dorky                               



  1  Karasová Kristína     960912  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,98   
  2  Jandová Eva           961113  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,55   
 
    Karasová Kristína     10,85   10,84     x     10,98     x       x      
    Jandová Eva             x     10,01     x      9,49    9,66   10,55    
 
výška                dorky                               
  1  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  .ZTSDU                           155    
  2  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     155    
  3  Gregušíková Laura     990208  Lokomotíva Šurany                150    
     Stredanská Jana       990930  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             150    
  5  Radimáková Patrícia   990807  .DUSSA                           145    
  6  Hučíková Denisa       990503  Lokomotíva Šurany                145    
  7  Zavilinská Monika     990302  Atletický klub Bojničky          140    
  8  Pšenáková Karolína    990823  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        140    
  9  Mikulová Vanessa      991104  Atletika ŠK Skalica              135    
 10  Točíková Petra        991020  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     130    
 
                         130  135  140  145  150  155  160                                                                                             
    Ostrožlíková Natália -    -    o    o    xxo  o    xxx                                                                                             
    Holzknechtová Marcel -    -    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                             
    Stredanská Jana      -    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                  
    Gregušíková Laura    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                  
    Radimáková Patrícia  o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Hučíková Denisa      o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       
    Zavilinská Monika    -    -    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Pšenáková Karolína   o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                            
    Mikulová Vanessa     o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                                 
    Točíková Petra       o    xxx                                                                                                                      
 
žrď                  dorky                               
     Fábryová Tatiana      960301  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                       0    
 
                         200                                                                                                                           
    Fábryová Tatiana     xxx                                                                                                                           
 
guľa 3kg             dorky                               
  1  Slošárová  Patrícia   980129  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       13,82   
  2  Vyskočová Katarína    960625  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,27   
  3  Mokrá Barbora         961107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,70   
  4  Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,89   
  5  Trebuliaková Hana     990809  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        8,70   
  6  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,25   
  7  Ivičičová Michaela    980916  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,05   
  8  Janečková Katarína    961002  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,76   
  9  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,71   
 10  Pešková Michaela      971022  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,66   
 11  Štrasáková Silvia     990125  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        7,61   
 
    Slošárová  Patrícia   13,29   13,82   13,21   13,72   12,93   13,34    
    Vyskočová Katarína     9,15    8,88   10,12    9,72   10,27    9,69    
    Mokrá Barbora          8,57    8,80    9,70    8,42    8,72    9,18    
    Jandová Katarína       8,16    8,89     x      8,78    7,68    8,40    
    Trebuliaková Hana      8,70     -       -                              
    Máčalová Terézia        x      7,86    8,25    8,09    7,40    7,98    
    Ivičičová Michaela     8,05    7,97     x                              
    Janečková Katarína     6,76    7,76    6,48    6,39    7,53    6,95    
    Sýkorová  Tatiana      6,85    7,41    7,61    7,17    7,71    7,59    
    Pešková Michaela       7,64    7,66    7,19                            
    Štrasáková Silvia      7,21    7,61    7,60                            
 
disk 1kg             dorky                               
  1  Slošárová  Patrícia   980129  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       39,58   
  2  Janečková Katarína    961002  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,52   
 
oštep 500g           dorky                               
  1  Vyskočová Katarína    960625  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    38,52   
  2  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    36,90   
  3  Mokrá Barbora         961107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   36,06   
  4  Trebuliaková Hana     990809  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       29,18   
  5  Tichá Tereza          991116  Atletika ŠK Skalica             26,12   
  6  Péčiová Adriana       990517  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       24,61   
  7  Mikulová Vanessa      991104  Atletika ŠK Skalica             24,09   
  8  Ivičičová Michaela    980916  Atletika ŠK Skalica             23,48   
  9  Pešková Michaela      971022  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,22   
 10  Benczeová Gabriela    971113  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       22,90   
 11  Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,84   
 12  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,75   
 13  Štrasáková Silvia     990125  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       18,25   
 14  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            17,79   
 



oštep 600g           juniorky                            
  1  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,75   
 
kladivo 3kg          dorky                               
  1  Janečková Katarína    961002  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            18,30   
 
4 x 100 m            dorky                               
  1  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            52,02   
  2  ASKTT "B"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            56,98   
  3  ACNZA "A"                     Atletický klub Nové Zámky       60,66   
 
ASKSK "A" Zbořilová(99), Mikulová(99), Žilavá(98), Flajžíková(98),  
ASKTT "A" Chovanová(98), Čavajdová(97), Kubanyiová(97), Gazdíková(97), 
ASKTT "B" Harčaríková(99), Lauková(98), Klčová(96), Hanuláková(05),  
ACNZA "A" Mészarosová(98), Trebuliaková(99), Péčiová(99), Strašáková (99)   
ASKSK "A" Zbořilová(99), Mikulová(99), Žilavá(98), Flajžíková(98),  
 
60 m finale A        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,13   
  2  Skala Adam            000222  AK Junior Holič                  8,67   
  3  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany               8,72   
  4  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,75   
  5  Škvarek Tomáš         000709  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,85   
  6  Danek Patrik          011002  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,36   
  7  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        9,44   
  8  Ševčík Adam           001024  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,70   
w: +0,7 m/s 
 
60 m finale B        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Švec Dominik          011221  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            99,99   
w: +0,7 m/s 
 
60 m 1.beh           ml.žiaci                            
  1  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,23   
  2  Skala Adam            000222  AK Junior Holič                  8,72   
  3  Škvarek Tomáš         000709  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,79   
  4  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany               8,81   
  5  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,91   
w: +1,3 m/s 
 
60 m 2.beh           ml.žiaci                            
  1  Danek Patrik          011002  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,28   
  2  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        9,36   
  3  Ševčík Adam           001024  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,57   
  4  Švec Dominik          011221  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,61   
w: +1,2 m/s 
 
150 m 1.beh          ml.žiaci                            
  1  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              19,74   
  2  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                19,90   
  3  Skala Adam            000222  AK Junior Holič                 20,89   
  4  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany              21,19   
  5  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,28   
  6  Hidvégi Dávid         000703  TJ Olympia Galanta              22,24   
  7  Šmehlík Martin        011107  TJ Družba Piešťany              22,89   
  8  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,54   
W: +0,5 m/s. 
 
150 m 2.beh          ml.žiaci                            
  1  Filip Mario           000309  Atletický klub Bojničky         21,47   
  2  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       23,42   
  3  Čukan Denis           011219  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   24,31   
  4  Petríček Matúš        010411  TJ Družba Piešťany              24,75   
  5  Macsali Norbert       000731  TJ Olympia Galanta              26,56   
  6  Švec Dominik          011221  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,54   
     Ševčík Adam           001024  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  
W: +0,6 m/s. 
 
300 m                ml.žiaci                            
  1  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              42,66   
  2  Skala Adam            000222  AK Junior Holič                 46,72   
  3  Valent Ondrej         000706  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,97   
  4  Šmehlík Martin        011107  TJ Družba Piešťany              49,64   
  5  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,70   
  6  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       51,82   
  7  Škvarek Tomáš         000709  TJ Olympia Galanta              52,33   



  8  Petríček Matúš        010411  TJ Družba Piešťany              56,15   
  9  Bobek Dušan           001026  TJ Olympia Galanta              59,38   
 
300 m 1.beh          ml.žiaci                            
  1  Križo Nicolas         000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              42,66   
  2  Skala Adam            000222  AK Junior Holič                 46,72   
  3  Valent Ondrej         000706  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,97   
  4  Šmehlík Martin        011107  TJ Družba Piešťany              49,64   
  5  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,70   
 
300 m 2.beh          ml.žiaci                            
  1  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       51,82   
  2  Škvarek Tomáš         000709  TJ Olympia Galanta              52,33   
  3  Petríček Matúš        010411  TJ Družba Piešťany              56,15   
  4  Bobek Dušan           001026  TJ Olympia Galanta              59,38   
 
1000 m               ml.žiaci                            
  1  Markó Gábor           01      Hun                            3:16,98  
  2  Danek Patrik          011002  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:20,52  
  3  Órás Dávid            000429  TJ Olympia Galanta             3:24,02  
  4  Filip Mario           000309  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:28,55  
  5  Drahovský Benjamín    011203  TJ Družba Piešťany             3:34,26  
  6  Remiš Tomáš           001007  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:38,64  
  7  Maškovič Erik         001021  TJ Olympia Galanta             3:39,48  
  8  Gomola Jakub          010627  TJ Družba Piešťany             3:43,10  
  9  Ševčík Adam           001024  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  3:54,06  
 
60 m prek.           ml.žiaci                            
  1  Hidvégi Dávid         000703  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,63   
  2  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,66   
w: +1,1 m/s 
 
diaľka               ml.žiaci                            
  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                 477    
  2  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany               438    
  3  Polkoráb Miroslav     000828  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        430    
  4  Remiš Tomáš           001007  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             409    
  5  Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     407    
  6  Danek Patrik          011002  Atletický klub Bojničky          405    
  7  Šmehlík Martin        011107  TJ Družba Piešťany               405    
  8  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             400    
  9  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta               379    
 10  Valent Ondrej         000706  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             374    
 11  Maškovič Erik         001021  TJ Olympia Galanta               366    
 12  Pivarči Tomáš         010222  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     353    
 13  Petríček Matúš        010411  TJ Družba Piešťany               340    
 14  Drahovský Benjamín    011203  TJ Družba Piešťany               333    
     Čukan Denis           011219  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín      0    
 
Ralík Maroš           460/+0,9  456/+0,1            477/+1,4  470/+0,8             
Husák Matej           433/+0,3  438/+0,6            417/+0,7  426/+1,0             
Polkoráb Miroslav     430/+0,1     x                   x      385/+1,1             
Remiš Tomáš           322/+1,2  409/-0,2               x         x                 
Ovečka Jakub          407/+0,4  397/-0,9               x      392/-0,2             
Danek Patrik          365/+1,8  400/+0,1            405/+1,7  398/+1,0             
Šmehlík Martin           x      395/-0,1            405/+0,5     x                 
Hrotko Patrik            x      400/+0,1            384/+0,5  399/+2,1             
Dömötör Patrik        379/+1,2  371/+0,1                                           
Valent Ondrej         365/+0,5  374/+0,3                                           
Maškovič Erik         366/-0,2  326/+0,3                                           
Pivarči Tomáš         315/+1,8  353/-0,5                                           
Petríček Matúš        340/+1,5  318/+1,5                                           
Drahovský Benjamín    333/+1,9     x                                               
Čukan Denis              x         x                                               
 
výška                ml.žiaci                            
  1  Filip Mario           000309  Atletický klub Bojničky          145    
  2  Hidvégi Dávid         000703  TJ Olympia Galanta               135    
  3  Pivarči Tomáš         010222  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     135    
  4  Polkoráb Miroslav     000828  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        130    
  5  Órás Dávid            000429  TJ Olympia Galanta               130    
  6  Deák Adam             010215  TJ Olympia Galanta               120    
 
                         120  125  130  135  140  145  150                                                                                             
    Filip Mario          o    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             
    Hidvégi Dávid        o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       
    Pivarči Tomáš        o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       
    Polkoráb Miroslav    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Órás Dávid           xo   o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                            
    Deák Adam            o    xxx                                                                                                                      



 
guľa 3kg             ml.žiaci                            
  1  Greguš Jaroslav       010406  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,97   
  2  Mego Samuel           000713  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,91   
  3  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,82   
  4  Ambruš Matúš          000421  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,27   
  5  Bako Dávid            000323  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,57   
  6  Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,38   
  7  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,14   
  8  Macsali Norbert       000731  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,95   
  9  Deák Adam             010215  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,59   
 
    Greguš Jaroslav         x     10,56   11,15   10,92   11,97   11,52    
    Mego Samuel            9,35    9,51    9,40    9,91    9,63     x      
    Skoupa Norbert         9,28    9,77    9,48    9,82    9,50    9,20    
    Ambruš Matúš           9,01    9,27    8,36    7,78    8,44     x      
    Bako Dávid             8,37    8,51    7,60    7,87    8,57    8,52    
    Ovečka Jakub           8,07    7,05    8,38    7,19     x      7,16    
    Krist Tomáš            7,95    7,99    7,50    8,14    8,13    7,61    
    Macsali Norbert        6,96    7,89    6,94    6,90     x      7,95    
    Deák Adam              7,47    7,21    7,59     -                      
 
kriket               ml.žiaci                            
  1  Bako Dávid            000323  TJ Olympia Galanta              50,24   
  2  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   48,89   
  3  Mego Samuel           000713  TJ Olympia Galanta              48,24   
  4  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            48,19   
  5  Ambruš Matúš          000421  TJ Olympia Galanta              47,32   
  6  Čukan Denis           011219  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   40,66   
  7  Greguš Jaroslav       010406  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    39,80   
     Bobek Dušan           001026  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NP  
 
4 x 60 m             ml.žiaci                            
  1  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            39,11   
  2  OLYGA "A"                     TJ Olympia Galanta              40,50   
  3  OLYGA "B"                     TJ Olympia Galanta              40,87   
 
ASKTT "A" Kyselica(00), Remiš(00), Švec(01), Valent(00), 
OLYGA "A" Órás(00), Mego(00), Škvarek(00), Maškovič(00), 
OLYGA "B" Deák(01), Bobek(00), Macsali(00), Ambruš(00),  
 
60 m finale A        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,79   
  2  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,88   
  3  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,13   
  4  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,26   
  5  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,42   
  6  Talapová Terézia      000422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,48   
  7  Grúberová Simona      000328  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,54   
  8  Kučerová Monika       000824  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        9,63   
w: +0,9 m/s 
 
60 m finale B        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Machová Eva           000708  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,71   
  2  Barnášová Sára        010706  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,47   
  3  Kuťková Vlasta        010520  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,82   
  4  Vrablanská Viktória   010402  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,86   
  5  Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,92   
  6  Bartalová Petra       000718  Atletika ŠK Skalica             10,13   
  7  Janská Lenka          010203  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,96   
     Vargová Veronika      000327  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NP  
w: +1,1 m/s 
 
60 m 1.beh           ml.žiačky                           
  1  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,83   
  2  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,91   
  3  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,12   
  4  Grúberová Simona      000328  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,42   
  5  Talapová Terézia      000422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,62   
  6  Vargová Veronika      000327  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,63   
  7  Barnášová Sára        010706  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,68   
  8  Kuťková Vlasta        010520  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,69   
w: +1,5 m/s 
 
60 m 2.beh           ml.žiačky                           
  1  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,42   
  2  Kučerová Monika       000824  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        9,52   
  3  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,53   



  4  Machová Eva           000708  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,71   
  5  Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,91   
  6  Janská Lenka          010203  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,99   
  7  Zemešová Viktória     000819  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,11   
  8  Nagyová Frederika     000726  TJ Olympia Galanta              14,49   
w: +0,4 m/s 
 
60 m 3.beh           ml.žiačky                           
  1  Vrablanská Viktória   010402  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,81   
  2  Bartalová Petra       000718  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,98   
  3  Jindrová Estér Júlia  010213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,99   
  4  Solčánska Lucia       010821  Atletický klub Bojničky         10,43   
  5  Peciarová Paulína     010824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,73   
  6  Škvareková Michaela   011221  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,85   
w: +0,6 m/s 
 
150 m                ml.žiačky                           
  1  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,73   
  2  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        21,75   
  3  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta              22,70   
  4  Fonód Lilla           010317  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       22,95   
  5  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,42   
  6  Grúberová Simona      000328  Atletika ŠK Skalica             23,46   
  7  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,56   
  8  Labošová Andrea       000620  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,65   
  9  Petrovič Dorota       010908  TJ Olympia Galanta              23,69   
 10  Kučerová Monika       000824  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       24,16   
 11  Machová Eva           000708  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        24,18   
 12  Cviková Denisa        000112  Lokomotíva Šurany               24,22   
 13  Vrablanská Viktória   010402  TJ Olympia Galanta              24,79   
     Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        24,79   
 15  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Lokomotíva Šurany               25,16   
 16  Bartalová Petra       000718  Atletika ŠK Skalica             25,27   
 17  Solčánska Lucia       010821  Atletický klub Bojničky         26,76   
 18  Šimkaninová Tamara    000818  Atletický klub Bojničky         28,49   
     Janská Lenka          010203  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NP  
     Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  
 
150 m 1.beh          ml.žiačky                           
  1  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,73   
  2  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        21,75   
  3  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta              22,70   
  4  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,42   
  5  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,56   
  6  Labošová Andrea       000620  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,65   
  7  Šimkaninová Tamara    000818  Atletický klub Bojničky         28,49   
     Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  
W: +0,9 m/s. 
 
150 m 2.beh          ml.žiačky                           
  1  Grúberová Simona      000328  Atletika ŠK Skalica             23,46   
  2  Kučerová Monika       000824  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       24,16   
  3  Machová Eva           000708  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        24,18   
  4  Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        24,79   
  5  Bartalová Petra       000718  Atletika ŠK Skalica             25,27   
     Janská Lenka          010203  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NP  
W: +1,2 m/s. 
 
150 m 3.beh          ml.žiačky                           
  1  Fonód Lilla           010317  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       22,95   
  2  Petrovič Dorota       010908  TJ Olympia Galanta              23,69   
  3  Cviková Denisa        000112  Lokomotíva Šurany               24,22   
  4  Vrablanská Viktória   010402  TJ Olympia Galanta              24,79   
  5  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Lokomotíva Šurany               25,16   
  6  Solčánska Lucia       010821  Atletický klub Bojničky         26,76   
W: +0,2 m/s. 
 
300 m                ml.žiačky                           
  1  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    46,83   
  2  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            49,58   
  3  Fonód Lilla           010317  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       51,05   
  4  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta              51,40   
  5  Jindrová Estér Júlia  010213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            54,07   
  6  Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        54,72   
  7  Cibulová Vanesa       000802  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    55,82   



  8  Váleková Natália      010217  Atletika ŠK Skalica             56,19   
  9  Botková Petra         010213  TJ Olympia Galanta              56,48   
 10  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            63,32   
 11  Škvareková Michaela   011221  TJ Olympia Galanta              69,82   
     Trubáčiková Jana      000522  Atletický klub Bojničky             NF  
     Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NF  
 
300 m 1.beh          ml.žiačky                           
  1  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    46,83   
  2  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            49,58   
  3  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta              51,40   
  4  Jindrová Estér Júlia  010213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            54,07   
  5  Cibulová Vanesa       000802  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    55,82   
  6  Botková Petra         010213  TJ Olympia Galanta              56,48   
     Trubáčiková Jana      000522  Atletický klub Bojničky             NF  
 
300 m 2.beh          ml.žiačky                           
  1  Fonód Lilla           010317  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       51,05   
  2  Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        54,72   
  3  Váleková Natália      010217  Atletika ŠK Skalica             56,19   
  4  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            63,32   
  5  Škvareková Michaela   011221  TJ Olympia Galanta              69,82   
     Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NF  
 
1000 m               ml.žiačky                           
  1  Karabová Zuzana       000313  Atletický klub Bojničky        3:24,15  
  2  Stachová Anita        010829  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       3:37,87  
  3  Valovičová Vanesa     000530  Atletika ŠK Skalica            3:41,54  
  4  Mokrášová Denisa      000802  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      4:09,98  
  5  Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojničky        4:12,66  
 
60 m prek.           ml.žiačky                           
  1  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky         13,19   
     Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,19   
  3  Sokolová Simona       010210  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,36   
  4  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky         13,45   
  5  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,49   
  6  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,56   
  7  Barnášová Sára        010706  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,65   
     Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  
 
60 m prek. 1.beh     ml.žiačky                           
  1  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,19   
  2  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky         13,45   
  3  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,56   
  4  Barnášová Sára        010706  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,65   
     Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  
w: +1,5 m/s 
 
60 m prek. 2.beh     ml.žiačky                           
  1  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky         13,19   
  2  Sokolová Simona       010210  TJ Olympia Galanta              13,36   
  3  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,49   
  4  Marková Mária         040512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,95   
w: +1,1 m/s 
 
diaľka               ml.žiačky                           
  1  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         451    
  2  Machová Eva           000708  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         414    
  3  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky          399    
  4  Grúberová Simona      000328  Atletika ŠK Skalica              396    
  5  Mokrášová Denisa      000802  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        384    
  6  Stachová Anita        010829  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         381    
  7  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky          374    
  8  Barnášová Sára        010706  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     363    
  9  Vargová Veronika      000327  TJ Olympia Galanta               358    
 10  Trubáčiková Jana      000522  Atletický klub Bojničky          357    
 11  Kuťková Vlasta        010520  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     355    
 12  Ingeliová Lenka       001210  TJ Olympia Galanta               353    
 13  Talapová Terézia      000422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             352    
 14  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Lokomotíva Šurany                340    
 15  Labošová Andrea       000620  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     330    
 16  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     329    
 17  Petrovič Dorota       010908  TJ Olympia Galanta               320    
 18  Vojteková Viktória    001216  TJ Olympia Galanta               308    



 19  Dobrá Kristína        001015  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     282    
 20  Botková Petra         010213  TJ Olympia Galanta               252    
 
Macejková Aneta       443/+1,2  402/+0,2  451/+1,0  430/+0,0  443/+0,0  447        
Machová Eva           400/+1,5  400/0,5   414/+0,8  388/+1,0  403/+1,0     -       
Bučková Denisa        399/+1,7  366/+0,5  396/+0,0  384/+0,5  384/+1,5     -       
Grúberová Simona         x      388/+0,2  396/+0,2     x      370/+1,4  376/+0,5   
Mokrášová Denisa      347/+0,8  367/+1,1  339/+1,5  384/+1,2  355/+1,3  348        
Stachová Anita           x         x      381/+1,0  341/+1,0  354/+0,5  368/+0,5   
Jankovičová Kristína  374/+1,2  354/+1,7  347/+1,8  337       335          x       
Barnášová Sára           x      335/+0,3  363/+0,3  310/+2,3  293/+0,5  342/+1,2   
Vargová Veronika      266/+1,4  358/+0,2  354/+0,2                                 
Trubáčiková Jana      333/+0,3  357/+0,7  356/+1,0                                 
Kuťková Vlasta        355/+1,1     x      330/+0,0                                 
Ingeliová Lenka       353/+1,2  314/+1,1  342/+1,0                                 
Talapová Terézia      335/+1,6  352/+1,1  346/+1,1                                 
Slobodníková Lucia    340/+0,7  340/+0,7  329/+0,2                                 
Labošová Andrea          x      330/+0,9  271/+2,0                                 
Kubíčková Stela       260/+0,8  322/+1,3  329/+0,4                                 
Petrovič Dorota       283/+1,2  320/+1,1  320/+1,0                                 
Vojteková Viktória    308/+1,5  306/+0,2  301/+1,5                                 
Dobrá Kristína        282/+0,4  241/+0,5     x                                     
Botková Petra         252/+1,3  250/+0,4  251/+1,0                                 
 
výška                ml.žiačky                           
  1  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta               135    
  2  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojničky          130    
  3  Karabová Zuzana       000313  Atletický klub Bojničky          130    
  4  Valovičová Vanesa     000530  Atletika ŠK Skalica              125    
     Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojničky          125    
  6  Šimkaninová Tamara    000818  Atletický klub Bojničky          120    
  7  Sokolová Simona       010210  TJ Olympia Galanta               115    
 
                         110  115  120  125  130  135  140                                                                                             
    Hulmanová Sandra     o    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             
    Límová Adriána       o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  
    Karabová Zuzana      o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  
    Šimorová Simona      o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Valovičová Vanesa    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Šimkaninová Tamara   o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Sokolová Simona      xo   o    xxx                                                                                                                 
 
guľa 3kg             ml.žiačky                           
  1  Váleková Natália      010217  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,05   
  2  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Atletický klub Bojničky          8,13   
  3  Kuglerová Jana        000526  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,83   
  4  Babbová Veronika      000226  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,36   
  5  Gajdošová Tatiana     000824  Atletický klub Bojničky          7,35   
  6  Greskovicsová Alena   000811  Atletika ŠK Skalica              7,02   
  7  Kuzmická Kristína     000418  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     6,91   
  8  Vojteková Viktória    001216  TJ Olympia Galanta               6,56   
  9  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Lokomotíva Šurany                6,52   
 10  Cviková Denisa        000112  Lokomotíva Šurany                6,51   
 11  Zemešová Viktória     000819  TJ Olympia Galanta               6,45   
 12  Mahútová Lea          000924  TJ Olympia Galanta               4,89   
 13  Miková Nikola         001231  TJ Olympia Galanta               4,66   
 14  Bartalová Petra       000718  Atletika ŠK Skalica              4,44   
 
    Váleková Natália       7,77    9,05    7,68    7,92     -       -      
    Mišunová Andrea        8,13    7,86    7,69    7,23    7,52    7,77    
    Kuglerová Jana         7,83    7,14    7,34    7,42    7,52    7,71    
    Babbová Veronika       7,17    7,25    6,51    7,24    7,36    7,11    
    Gajdošová Tatiana      7,35    6,43    6,76    6,16    6,68    6,70    
    Greskovicsová Alena    7,02    7,02    7,01    6,58    6,85    6,34    
    Kuzmická Kristína      6,00     x      6,91                            
    Vojteková Viktória     6,39    6,56    6,26    5,90    5,48    6,35    
    Slobodníková Lucia     6,41     x      6,52 
    Cviková                5,97     x      6,51                            
    Zemešová Viktória      6,45    5,70     x                              
    Mahútová Lea           4,86    4,89    4,83                            
    Miková Nikola          4,66    4,40    4,24                            
    Bartalová Petra        4,44    3,09    4,39                            
 
kriket               ml.žiačky                           
  1  Gajdošová Tatiana     000824  Atletický klub Bojničky         51,40   
  2  Greskovicsová Alena   000811  Atletika ŠK Skalica             46,23   
  3  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojničky         45,80   
  4  Cviková Denisa        000112  Lokomotíva Šurany               45,55   
  5  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky         44,97   
  6  Mahútová Lea          000924  TJ Olympia Galanta              39,65   
  7  Váleková Natália      010217  Atletika ŠK Skalica             36,63   
  8  Ingeliová Lenka       001210  TJ Olympia Galanta              35,16   
  9  Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojničky         34,39   
 10  Valovičová Vanesa     000530  Atletika ŠK Skalica             33,22   



 11  Kuglerová Jana        000526  TJ Olympia Galanta              30,87   
 12  Nagyová Frederika     000726  TJ Olympia Galanta              29,39   
 13  Babbová Veronika      000226  TJ Olympia Galanta              27,80   
 14  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Atletický klub Bojničky         22,08   
 
2000 m chôdza        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Abbatantuono Ambra    000226  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  11:24,90  
  2  Kuzmická Kristína     000418  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  13:54,80  
  3  Laurová Dajana        010514  TJ Olympia Galanta            15:10,70  
  4  Galambosová Veronika  000714  TJ Olympia Galanta            15:41,80  
 
4 x 60 m             ml.žiačky                           
  1  NRSOG "A"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    36,61   
  2  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            36,80   
  3  OLYGA "A"                     TJ Olympia Galanta              38,50   
  4  BOJNI "A"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         38,71   
  5  OLYGA "B"                     TJ Olympia Galanta              40,43   
  6  OLYGA "C"                     TJ Olympia Galanta              42,03   
 
OLYGA "A" Botková(01), Sokolová(01), Vrablanská(01), Vojteková(00), 
OLYGA "B" Kuglerová(00), Laurová(01), Miková(00), Nagyová(00), 
OLYGA "C" Škvareková(01), Petrovič(01), Zemešová(00), Mahútová(00), 
ASKTT "A" Talapová(00), Kurovská(00), Jindrová(01), Mečiarová(01), 
BOJNI "A" Bučková(01), Solčánska(01), Trubáčiková(00), Šimkaninová(00),  
 
60 m finale A        najml.žci                           
  1  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany               9,21   
  2  Slezák Michal         030310  TJ Družba Piešťany               9,58   
  3  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,59   
  4  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,69   
  5  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,90   
  6  Blšták Matúš          030904  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,92   
  7  Branderský Sebastian  020414  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,06   
  8  Lukšo Mário           030731  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,07   
w: +0,7 m/s 
 
60 m finale B        najml.žci                           
  1  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,10   
  2  Pinka Boris           021006  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,42   
  3  Makan Matiáš          040731  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,52   
  4  Vavro Damián          040930  TJ Družba Piešťany              10,53   
  5  Dvořák Marián         040206  Lokomotíva Šurany               10,90   
  6  Bučko Norbert         051006  Atletický klub Bojničky         11,27   
  7  Jursa Mário           040212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,37   
  8  Kubala Matúš          060706  TJ Družba Piešťany              11,46   
w: +0,8 m/s 
 
60 m 1.beh           najml.žci                           
  1  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany               8,93   
  2  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,44   
  3  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,49   
     Slezák Michal         030310  TJ Družba Piešťany               9,49   
  5  Blšták Matúš          030904  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,62   
  6  Branderský Sebastian  020414  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,82   
  7  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,10   
w: +0,5 m/s 
 
60 m 2.beh           najml.žci                           
  1  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,96   
  2  Vavro Damián          040930  TJ Družba Piešťany              10,23   
  3  Pinka Boris           021006  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,24   
  4  Makan Matiáš          040731  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,41   
  5  Dvořák Marián         040206  Lokomotíva Šurany               10,46   
  6  Bučko Norbert         051006  Atletický klub Bojničky         11,03   
  7  Kubala Matúš          060706  TJ Družba Piešťany              11,34   
w: +0,7 m/s 
 
60 m 3.beh           najml.žci                           
  1  Lukšo Mário           030731  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,04   
  2  Jursa Mário           040212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,22   
  3  Beťko Matúš           051216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,71   
  4  Jindra Benjamín Ján   061110  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,30   
  5  Šajbidor Samuel       060822  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,00   
  6  Krištof Michal        060327  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,12   
 
150 m                najml.žci                           



  1  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany              21,98   
  2  Slezák Michal         030310  TJ Družba Piešťany              23,49   
  3  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,69   
  4  Branderský Sebastian  020414  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,44   
  5  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,48   
  6  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,55   
  7  Lukšo Mário           030731  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   24,82   
  8  Valášek Branislav     020809  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,54   
  9  Hodák Tomáš           030522  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,59   
 10  Kudláč Lukáš          030823  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,20   
 11  Makan Matiáš          040731  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,56   
 12  Dvořák Marián         040206  Lokomotíva Šurany               26,84   
 13  Bučko Norbert         051006  Atletický klub Bojničky         29,42   
 14  Jursa Mário           040212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,81   
 15  Beťko Matúš           051216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,93   
 16  Jindra Benjamín Ján   061110  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            31,22   
 17  Šajbidor Samuel       060822  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            33,05   
 18  Krištof Michal        060327  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            33,46   
 
150 m 1.beh          najml.žci                           
  1  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany              21,98   
  2  Slezák Michal         030310  TJ Družba Piešťany              23,49   
  3  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,69   
  4  Branderský Sebastian  020414  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,44   
  5  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,48   
  6  Lukšo Mário           030731  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   24,82   
  7  Valášek Branislav     020809  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,54   
W: +1,3 m/s. 
 
150 m 2.beh          najml.žci                           
  1  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,55   
  2  Kudláč Lukáš          030823  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,20   
  3  Makan Matiáš          040731  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,56   
  4  Dvořák Marián         040206  Lokomotíva Šurany               26,84   
  5  Bučko Norbert         051006  Atletický klub Bojničky         29,42   
  6  Beťko Matúš           051216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,93   
  7  Jindra Benjamín Ján   061110  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            31,22   
W: +2,4 m/s. 
 
150 m 3.beh          najml.žci                           
  1  Hodák Tomáš           030522  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,59   
  2  Jursa Mário           040212  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,81   
  3  Šajbidor Samuel       060822  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            33,05   
  4  Krištof Michal        060327  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            33,46   
W: -0,5 m/s. 
 
300 m                najml.žci                           
  1  Trubáčik Tomáš        020514  Atletický klub Bojničky         54,11   
  2  Blšták Matúš          030904  Atletický klub Bojničky         56,04   
  3  Lukšo Mário           030731  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   56,83   
 
1000 m               najml.žci                           
  1  Markó Péter           02      Hun                            3:25,24  
  2  Bartek Denis          030504  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:39,51  
  3  Remiš Michal          030310  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:05,27  
  4  Remiš Ondrej          050203  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           4:19,36  
 
60 m prek.           najml.žci                           
  1  Remiš Michal          030310  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,60   
  2  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,61   
  3  Valášek Branislav     020809  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,24   
 
diaľka               najml.žci                           
  1  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany               421    
  2  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             381    
  3  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             373    
  4  Blšták Matúš          030904  Atletický klub Bojničky          362    
  5  Branderský Sebastian  020414  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             355    
  6  Slezák Michal         030310  TJ Družba Piešťany               345    
  7  Remiš Michal          030310  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             338    
  8  Trubáčik Tomáš        020514  Atletický klub Bojničky          331    
  9  Valášek Branislav     020809  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             306    
 10  Dvořák Marián         040206  Lokomotíva Šurany                291    
 11  Vavro Damián          040930  TJ Družba Piešťany               289    
 12  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                 279    



 13  Hodák Tomáš           030522  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    274    
 14  Kubala Matúš          060706  TJ Družba Piešťany               251    
 15  Szturc Denis          050219  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    243    
 
Melicher Peter        383/+1,1  376/+0,9            404/+0,8  421/+0,9             
Pobjecký Matej           x      381/+1,2               x         x                 
Paulíny Rastislav     356/-0,7  371/+2,0            373/-0,5  347/-0,2             
Blšták Matúš             x      321/+1,6            362/+0,5  343/-0,5             
Branderský Sebastian  337/+0,1  355/+2,3               x      353/+1,8             
Slezák Michal         329/+1,3  345/+0,7            294/+0,6  336/+1,6             
Remiš Michal          338/+0,7  323/+1,4               x      308/0,0              
Trubáčik Tomáš        319/+0,3  328/+0,2            314/+0,3  331/-0,5             
Valášek Branislav        x      306/+2,2                                           
Dvořák Marián            x      291/+0,4                                           
Vavro Damián          240/-0,3  289/+0,8                                           
Seko Jakub            279/-0,2  261/+0,5                                           
Hodák Tomáš              x      274/+1,1                                           
Kubala Matúš          237/+1,6  251/+0,1                                           
Szturc Denis          237/+1,1  243/+0,9                                           
 
guľa 3kg             najml.žci                           
  1  Mikušinec Dominik     020202  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    6,87   
  2  Filip Patrik          020626  Atletický klub Bojničky          6,70   
  3  Szturc Denis          050219  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    2,95   
 
    Mikušinec Dominik       x       x      6,87    3,43    4,21    3,85    
    Filip Patrik            x      5,60    6,06    6,70     x      5,55    
    Szturc Denis            x       x      2,95    2,81    2,19    2,71    
 
kriket               najml.žci                           
  1  Pinka Boris           021006  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            41,86   
  2  Filip Patrik          020626  Atletický klub Bojničky         35,86   
  3  Hodák Tomáš           030522  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   32,41   
  4  Mikušinec Dominik     020202  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   31,44   
  5  Vavro Damián          040930  TJ Družba Piešťany              27,06   
  6  Kudláč Lukáš          030823  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,42   
  7  Remiš Ondrej          050203  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            22,35   
  8  Kubala Matúš          060706  TJ Družba Piešťany              18,64   
  9  Szturc Denis          050219  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   18,08   
 
2000 m chôdza        najml.žci                           
  1  Abbatantuono Matteo   020120  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  11:08,8   
 
4 x 60 m             najml.žci                           
  1  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            43,77   
  2  ASKTT "B"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            49,18   
 
ASKTT "A" Bartek(03), Pinka(02), Makan(04), Remiš(05), 
ASKTT "B" Šajbidor(06), Jursa(04), Jindra(06), Beťko(05),  
 
60 m finale A        najml.žiky                          
  1  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,04   
  2  Hrablayová Viktória   020408  .NEREG                           9,20   
  3  Filová Alexandra      020316  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,57   
  4  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,62   
  5  Shredová Barbara      021118  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,67   
  6  Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,76   
  7  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,95   
  8  Gondárová Lucia       020610  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        10,04   
w: +1,1 m/s 
 
60 m finale B        najml.žiky                          
  1  Vrabcová Nina         021128  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,93   
  2  Kováčiková Lucia      031007  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               10,69   
  3  Čudaiová Ema          050309  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,70   
  4  Vakulová Eva          020110  Atletika ŠK Skalica             10,74   
  5  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,77   
  6  Šurnovská Sofia       031104  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       10,82   
  7  Mokošová Alexandra    040421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,38   
  8  Grňová Klára          050322  Atletický klub Bojničky         12,80   
w: +1,0 m/s 
 
60 m 1.beh           najml.žiky                          
  1  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,16   
  2  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,48   
  3  Shredová Barbara      021118  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,59   
  4  Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,65   
  5  Gondárová Lucia       020610  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        10,08   
  6  Vrabcová Nina         021128  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,10   
  7  Vakulová Eva          020110  Atletika ŠK Skalica             10,64   
w: +0,9 m/s 



 
60 m 2.beh           najml.žiky                          
  1  Šurnovská Sofia       031104  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       10,74   
  2  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,75   
  3  Čudaiová Ema          050309  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,76   
  4  Grňová Klára          050322  Atletický klub Bojničky         11,11   
  5  Jindrová Margita Már  050228  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,21   
  6  Dobšová Natália       050120  Atletický klub Bojničky         11,35   
  7  Seewaldová Vanessa    050109  Atletický klub Bojničky         11,96   
w: +0,2 m/s 
 
60 m 3.beh           najml.žiky                          
  1  Hrablayová Viktória   020408  NEREG                            9,26   
  2  Filová Alexandra      020316  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,65   
  3  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,08   
  4  Kováčiková Lucia      031007  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               10,87   
  5  Mokošová Alexandra    040421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,16   
  6  Šarinová Ivana        051030  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   11,65   
w: +0,3 m/s 
 
150 m                najml.žiky                          
  1  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,00   
  2  Hrablayová Viktória   020408  NEREG                           23,55   
  3  Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   24,89   
  4  Šarinová Daniela      030307  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,17   
  5  Gondárová Lucia       020610  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        25,22   
  6  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojničky         25,33   
  7  Beťková Júlia         030721  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,50   
  8  Marková Mária         040512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,55   
  9  Vrabcová Nina         021128  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,88   
 10  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojničky         26,38   
 11  Kováčiková Lucia      031007  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               27,30   
 12  Šurnovská Sofia       031104  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       27,46   
 13  Kristová Emma         050206  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,93   
 14  Mokošová Alexandra    040421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,02   
 15  Lečková Ema           030910  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   28,09   
 16  Jindrová Margita Már  050228  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,38   
 17  Dobšová Natália       050120  Atletický klub Bojničky         28,45   
 18  Grňová Klára          050322  Atletický klub Bojničky         29,40   
 19  Šarinová Ivana        051030  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   29,70   
 20  Seewaldová Vanessa    050109  Atletický klub Bojničky         30,42   
 
150 m 1.beh          najml.žiky                          
  1  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,00   
  2  Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   24,89   
  3  Gondárová Lucia       020610  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        25,22   
  4  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojničky         25,33   
  5  Beťková Júlia         030721  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,50   
  6  Vrabcová Nina         021128  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,88   
  7  Lečková Ema           030910  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   28,09   
W: -0,9 m/s. 
 
150 m 2.beh          najml.žiky                          
  1  Marková Mária         040512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,55   
  2  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojničky         26,38   
  3  Šurnovská Sofia       031104  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       27,46   
  4  Kristová Emma         050206  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,93   
  5  Jindrová Margita Már  050228  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,38   
  6  Dobšová Natália       050120  Atletický klub Bojničky         28,45   
  7  Šarinová Ivana        051030  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   29,70   
W: +1,6 m/s. 
 
150 m 3.beh          najml.žiky                          
  1  Hrablayová Viktória   020408  NEREG                           23,55   
  2  Šarinová Daniela      030307  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,17   
  3  Kováčiková Lucia      031007  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               27,30   
  4  Mokošová Alexandra    040421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,02   
  5  Grňová Klára          050322  Atletický klub Bojničky         29,40   
  6  Seewaldová Vanessa    050109  Atletický klub Bojničky         30,42   
W: +1,3 m/s. 
 
300 m                najml.žiky                          
  1  Hrablayová Viktória   020408  NEREG                           53,36   
  2  Filová Alexandra      020316  Atletika ŠK Skalica             53,54   
  3  Lukácsová Laura       021108  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       54,94   



  4  Gondárová Lucia       020610  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        55,50   
  5  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   59,44   
  6  Lečková Ema           030910  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   60,63   
  7  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            61,49   
  8  Modrocká Veronika     030308  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   61,95   
  9  Čudaiová Ema          050309  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   65,26   
 
300 m 1.beh          najml.žiky                          
  1  Hrablayová Viktória   020408  NEREG                           53,36   
  2  Lukácsová Laura       021108  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       54,94   
  3  Gondárová Lucia       020610  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        55,50   
  4  Lečková Ema           030910  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   60,63   
  5  Švecová Kristína      040724  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            61,49   
 
300 m 2.beh          najml.žiky                          
  1  Filová Alexandra      020316  Atletika ŠK Skalica             53,54   
  2  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   59,44   
  3  Modrocká Veronika     030308  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   61,95   
  4  Čudaiová Ema          050309  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   65,26   
 
1000 m               najml.žiky                          
  1  Zatykó Luca           02      Hun                            3:28,11  
  2  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Atletika ŠK Skalica            3:54,12  
  3  Karabová Veronika     050601  Atletický klub Bojničky        4:14,77  
  4  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  4:25,78  
  5  Maceková Karin        040718  Atletický klub Bojničky        4:27,86  
  6  Šarinová Daniela      030307  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  4:27,88  
  7  Podoláková Paulína    021409  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  4:35,80  
 
60 m prek.           najml.žiky                          
  1  Marková Mária         040512  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,95   
 
diaľka               najml.žiky                          
  1  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Atletika ŠK Skalica              385    
  2  Beťková Júlia         030721  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             364    
  3  Podoláková Paulína    021409  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    353    
  4  Shredová Barbara      021118  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     348    
  5  Lukácsová Laura       021108  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        333    
  6  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    329    
  7  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojničky          318    
  8  Šurnovská Sofia       031104  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        296    
  9  Válkyová Eva          030315  Atletický klub Bojničky          288    
 10  Maceková Karin        040718  Atletický klub Bojničky          279    
 11  Kováčiková Lucia      031007  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                272    
 12  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojničky          272    
 13  Karabová Veronika     050601  Atletický klub Bojničky          268    
 14  Kristová Emma         050206  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             264    
 
Ptáčková Patrícia     361/+0,6  385/+0,3  363/+1,5  368/+1,0  362/+1,5  368/+2,0   
Beťková Júlia         363/+0,4  306/+0,6  331/+0,8  364/+1,3  360/+1,5  308/+1,0   
Podoláková Paulína    332/+1,0  316/+0,8  336/+0,9  313/+1,5  316/+1,0  353/+1,2   
Shredová Barbara      348/+1,0  323/+1,3  339/+1,8  337/+1,0     x      348/0,0    
Lukácsová Laura       333/+0,7  309/+1,7  260/+0,4  328/+1,0  259/+1,0  331/+0,5   
Švachová Martina      293/-0,3  329/+0,4  327/+1,5  313          x      326        
Vargová Margaret      318/-0,5  287/+0,4  299/+1,1  295/+1,5  288/+1,2  283/+2,0   
Šurnovská Sofia       253/-0,5  262/+0,5  290/+0,8  296/+1,5  273/+1,0  277/+1,2   
Válkyová Eva          279/-1,5  252/+0,9  288/+0,9                                 
Maceková Karin        279/-0,6  263/+0,6  255/+1,3                                 
Kováčiková Lucia      246/+0,3  246/+1,5  272/+1,5     /0,0      /+1,0     /+0,5   
Slobodová Diana       272/-1,2  239/+0,9  246/+1,4                                 
Karabová Veronika     262/-0,6     x      268/+0,9                                 
Kristová Emma         264/-0,5  251/+1,3  253/+1,8                                 
 
výška                najml.žiky                          
  1  Podoláková Paulína    021409  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    115    
  2  Shredová Barbara      021118  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     110    
  3  Válkyová Eva          030315  Atletický klub Bojničky          105    
  4  Modrocká Veronika     030308  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    100    
 
                         100  105  110  115  120                                                                                                       
    Podoláková Paulína   o    o    o    o    xxx   
    Shredová Barbara     o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            
    Válkyová Eva         o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 
    Modrocká Veronika    xo   xxx                                                                                                                      
 
guľa 3kg             najml.žiky                          
  1  Šťastnovičová Soňa    020118  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             5,73   
  2  Ochabová Gabriela     021104  Atletický klub Bojničky          5,13   
  3  Vakulová Eva          020110  Atletika ŠK Skalica              4,61   
  4  Vavrovičová Vanessa   031105  Atletický klub Bojničky          4,58   



  5  Kováříková Sabína     030530  Atletický klub Bojničky          4,14   
  6  Zavadilová Eliška     040603  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             3,80   
  7  Očenášová Rebecca     040722  Atletický klub Bojničky          3,45   
  8  Mišunová Karin        051230  Atletický klub Bojničky          3,30   
  9  Šarinová Daniela      030307  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    2,99   
 
    Šťastnovičová Soňa      x      5,73    5,58                            
    Ochabová Gabriela      5,13    5,07    4,76                            
    Vakulová Eva           4,46    4,60    4,61                            
    Vavrovičová Vanessa    4,45    4,01    4,58                            
    Kováříková Sabína      4,14     x      3,72                            
    Zavadilová Eliška      3,67     x      3,80                            
    Očenášová Rebecca      3,13    3,23    3,45                            
    Mišunová Karin         3,25    3,22    3,30                            
    Šarinová Daniela       2,37    2,99    2,98                            
 
kriket               najml.žiky                          
  1  Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   26,71   
  2  Vavrovičová Vanessa   031105  Atletický klub Bojničky         26,19   
  3  Filová Alexandra      020316  Atletika ŠK Skalica             25,57   
  4  Ochabová Gabriela     021104  Atletický klub Bojničky         22,50   
  5  Zavadilová Eliška     040603  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,93   
  6  Vakulová Eva          020110  Atletika ŠK Skalica             20,37   
  7  Šťastnovičová Soňa    020118  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            19,77   
  8  Očenášová Rebecca     040722  Atletický klub Bojničky         17,30   
  9  Kováříková Sabína     030530  Atletický klub Bojničky         16,62   
 10  Mišunová Karin        051230  Atletický klub Bojničky         14,97   
 
4 x 60 m             najml.žiky                          
  1  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            41,58   
  2  BOJNI "A"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         42,77   
  3  SLATN "A"                     Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   44,52   
  4  BOJNI "C"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         45,06   
  5  BOJNI "B"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         46,07   
  6  ASKTT "B"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            77,78   
 
ASKTT "A" Beťková(03), Vrabcová(02), Švecová(04), Kristová(05),  
ASKTT "B" Jindrová(05), Mokošová(04), Marková(04), Zavadilová(04), 
BOJNI "A" Karabová(05), Maceková(04), Slobodová(05), Vargová(04), 
BOJNI "B" Dobšová(05), Grňová(05), Seewaldová(05), Mišunová   
SLATN "A" Lečková(03), Šarinová(03), Modrocká(03), Čudaiová(05),  
BOJNI "C" Ochabová(02), Očenášová(04), Kováříková(03), Vavrovičová(03), 
NRSOG "A" Labošová(00), Cibulová(00), Kuzmická(00), Zapletalová(00),  


